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Date Name Address City State Zip Purpose  Amount 

3/13/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 12.50

3/16/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803
Domain Name, Event Exp 

Reimbursement
8250.00

3/16/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave,             Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 1000.00

3/16/2015 Target Copy PO Box 1569 Tallahassee FL 32302 Printing 128.60

3/16/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave,             Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 861.25

3/23/2015 Steve Brown Direct Marketing, LLC 3864 W Millers Bridge Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Postage 5258.48

4/6/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 635.00

4/6/2015 Catherine Alexis Abraham 111 Lake Hollingsworth Dr Lakeland FL 33801 Consulting 315.00

4/6/2015 Steve Brown Direct Marketing, LLC 3864 W Millers Bridge Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Postage 1540.98

4/6/2015 Southwest Publishing & Mailing Corporation 4000 SE Adams St Topeka KS 66609 Direct Mail 6473.37

4/6/2015 Clockwork Systems 6001 Gloster Road Bethesda MD 20816 Advertising 450.00

4/6/2015 Wiland, Inc. PO Box 174480 Denver CO 80217 Advertising 500.00

4/6/2015 WM Lamb & Son, LLC 2772 Millstone Plantation Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Advertising 3923.75

4/6/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

4/6/2015 Target Copy PO Box 1569 Tallahassee FL 32302 Printing 60.01

4/13/2015 Taproot Creative Group LLC PO Box 10556 Tallahassee FL 32302 Website and Hosting 1200.00

4/23/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 323.44

4/23/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 844.15

4/23/2015 Privaira 5302 NW 21st Terrace Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Travel 506.10

5/1/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 395.37

5/4/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Media Services 5000.00

5/4/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 3180.49

5/4/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 52500.00

5/4/2015 Gulf Bridge Group LLC 111 E College Ave 2nd Floor Tallahassee FL 32301 Consulting 5000.00

5/6/2015 Navigator Aircraft Management Group Inc 3700 Airfield Drive W Lakeland FL 33811 Travel 1750.00

5/6/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

5/12/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 758.75

5/12/2015 Charles W Lowers 855 South Oak Ave Bartow FL 33830 Office Rent 16050.00

5/14/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1175.00

5/22/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave,             Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 300.00

5/22/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Event Expense and Office Supplies 9335.56

6/1/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 72500.00

6/2/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 263.43

6/5/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Media Services 2500.00

6/5/2015 The Florida Council of 100, Inc. 102 W. Whiting St. Ste. 200 Tampa FL 33602 Event Expense 350.00

6/8/2015 Merritt Babe Darna PO Box 455 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00
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6/8/2015 John Tater Spinks 5393 Callaway St Port Charlotte FL 33981 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 Lamar Joiner, Sr. 14918 Wichita Road Port Charlotte FL 33981 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 Lamar Joiner, Jr. PO Box 282 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 Mark Futch PO Box 21 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 Charlie Coleman 10074 Hackensack St Port Charlotte FL 33981 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 Timmy Smith 8369 Osprey Road Englewood FL 34224 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 Wayne Joiner PO Box 741 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/8/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

6/8/2015 WM Lamb & Son, LLC 2772 Millstone Plantation Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Advertising 12889.25

6/8/2015 Susanne Dudley 3907 W. Millers Bridge Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Event Consulting 5000.00

6/10/2015 Budget Printing Center LLC 4152 W Blue Heron Blvd #109 Riviera Beach FL 33404 Printing 79.50

6/10/2015 Budget Printing Center LLC 4152 W Blue Heron Blvd #109 Riviera Beach FL 33404 Printing 112.15

6/12/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1529.70

6/12/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 318.75

6/12/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 80.25

6/12/2015 Privaira 5302 NW 21st Terrace Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Travel 263.10

6/16/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

6/16/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 317.50

6/17/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

6/18/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 1039.90

6/18/2015 Forward Strategies 103 N. Meridian Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Travel and Meals 925.25

6/18/2015 Crystal Davis 103 N. Meridian Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Travel and Meals 974.25

6/18/2015 Forward Strategies 103 N. Meridian Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Postage 21.89

6/24/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Boca Raton LA 70808 Service Charge 390.60

6/25/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 706.20

6/25/2015 Navigator Aircraft Management Group Inc 3700 Airfield Drive W Lakeland FL 33811 Travel 1325.00

6/25/2015 The Terrance Group, Inc. 201 North Union St Ste. 410 Alexandria VA 22314 Travel 627.95

6/29/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

6/30/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel and Event Expense 44765.73

6/30/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 88.27

6/30/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 62500.00

7/1/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

7/2/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

7/8/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

7/8/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Media Services 2500.00

7/10/2015 Sea Boots Charters Inc. PO Box 421203 Summerland Key FL 33042 Contract Labor 1280.00

7/10/2015 Cowboy Charters 1712 Jamaica Drive Key West FL 33040 Contract Labor 1280.00

7/10/2015 Mike Weinhofer 1801 N Roosevelt Blvd Key West FL 33040 Contract Labor 250.00

7/10/2015 Discretion Sportfishing LLC 3920 S Roosevelt Blvd #410N Key West FL 33040 Contract Labor 1280.00

7/10/2015 RBS Marine Consulting Inc 17131 Seagrape Lane Sugarloaf Key FL 33042 Contract Labor 1280.00

7/10/2015 A&M Aero 3020 S FL Ave Ste. 101 Lakeland FL 33803 Travel 2500.00

7/10/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 356.80
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7/10/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Mileage 119.39

7/14/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

7/15/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

7/16/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 520.00

7/16/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1125.00

7/17/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Boca Raton LA 70808 Service Charge 394.50

7/22/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 768.75

7/22/2015 Mason Carpino 1104 Greentree Ct Unit E Tallahassee FL 32304 Event Expense and Travel 437.68

7/28/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Event Expense 898.95

7/28/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

7/29/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

7/30/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1760.16

7/31/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 264.80

7/31/2015 Florida Department of Revenue PO Box 37372 Tallahassee FL 32315 Payroll Taxes 31.15

8/3/2015 Grand Valley Consulting LLC 213 Ashby Street Alexandria VA 22305 Event Expense 1128.37

8/3/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Event Expense 590.04

8/3/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

8/3/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

8/11/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Advertising 3000.00

8/11/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Mileage 448.34

8/11/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Meals, Event Expense 12103.84

8/11/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

8/11/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

8/11/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Advertising 2500.00

8/11/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 301.25

8/11/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

8/12/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

8/13/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 2314.19

8/13/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 562.50

8/13/2015 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 201.32

8/20/2015 Southwest Publishing & Mailing Corporation 4000 SE Adams St Topeka KS 66609 Postage 7543.69

8/26/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

8/25/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

8/31/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.54

8/31/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 81.93

9/1/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

9/1/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

9/2/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

9/8/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 270.00

9/9/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

9/10/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

9/10/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1349.32

9/10/2015 Doug Belden Campaign 1128 Shipwatch Circle Tampa FL 33602 Hillsborough Tax Collector 1000.00
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9/15/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

9/15/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel and Event Expenses 11102.79

9/15/2015 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 936.76

9/15/2015 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 181.90

9/17/2015 Steve Brown Direct Marketing, LLC 3864 W Millers Bridge Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Printing 2066.22

9/17/2015 Southwest Publishing & Mailing Corporation 4000 SE Adams Street Topeka KS 66609 Direct Mail 8878.97

9/17/2015 Pinnacle 2800 Shirlington Road Ste. 970 Arlington VA 22206 Printing 1050.00

9/17/2015 Wiland, Inc. PO Box 174480 Denver CO 80217 Printing 500.00

9/17/2015 Political Insights, Inc. 1871 Laurel St Sarasota FL 34236 Travel 456.15

9/22/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

9/23/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

9/23/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 128.03

9/23/2015 Florida Federation of Republican Women 2606 Thomasville Road Tallahassee FL 32308 Event Sponsorship 2750.00

9/29/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.55

9/30/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 118.00

10/1/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

10/1/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Consulting and Advertising 3000.00

10/1/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

10/6/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

10/6/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Event Expense, Meals 12133.85

10/6/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

10/7/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

10/9/2015 Basati, LLC PO Box 1209 Winter Park FL 32790 Database Services 495.00

10/9/2015 WM Lamb & Son, LLC 2772 Millstone Plantation Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Design Services 580.50

10/20/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge Refund ‐118.00

10/23/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

10/23/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone 50.93

10/26/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 3235.29

10/26/2015 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 889.85

10/29/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 361.52

10/30/2015 Florida Department of Revenue PO Box 37372 Tallahassee FL 32315 Payroll Taxes 157.85

10/30/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 4.35

11/2/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 58650.00

11/2/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

11/3/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

11/4/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85
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11/5/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.54

11/5/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

11/5/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 456.88

11/5/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Media Services 2500.00

11/9/2015 Mako Consulting Solutions 300 S Duval Street #1603 Tallahassee FL 32301 Valet Parking 300.00

11/9/2015 Publix Super Markets, Inc. PO Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802 Air Travel 1569.60

11/9/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 286.25

11/12/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel and Event Expenses 14689.34

11/12/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 50.00

11/18/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

11/18/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Mileage 555.13

11/18/2015 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone 50.07

11/18/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

11/19/2015 Paul McCarley 1410 Terrace Hollow Court #2 Tallahassee FL 32303 Event Food and Beverage 1032.70

11/19/2015 Mason Carpino 1104 Greentree Ct Unit E Tallahassee FL 32304 Event Supplies 335.64

11/19/2015 John Thomas 131 Beth Page Road Thomasville GA 31792 Event Catering 2395.00

11/19/2015 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 530.91

11/24/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Services 2000.00

11/30/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.53

12/1/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 903.78

12/1/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

12/4/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 93.75

12/4/2015 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 411.25

12/7/2015 Navigator Aircraft Management Group Inc 3700 Airfield Drive W Lakeland FL 33811 Travel 550.00

12/7/2015 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

12/8/2015 Casa Acquisitions LLC PO Box 334 Winter Haven FL 33882 Air Travel 1160.00

12/8/2015 Mason Carpino 1104 Greentree Ct Unit E Tallahassee FL 32304 Office Supplies & Travel 154.29

12/8/2015 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Services 2500.00

12/9/2015 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 187.50

12/10/2015 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 761.22

12/15/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

12/16/2015 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

12/21/2015 Potthast Studio's 234 W Central Ave Winter Haven FL 33880 Digital Services 738.30

12/21/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel and Food and Beverage 1677.25

12/24/2015 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 47.16

12/28/2015 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 454.75

12/28/2015 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing & Postage 8447.76

12/28/2015 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803
Travel and Event Food and 

Beverage
16594.65
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12/29/2015 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 12.50

12/29/2015 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

12/29/2015 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

12/30/2015 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 264.81

1/4/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

1/6/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Services 2000.00

1/6/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Services 2500.00

1/11/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 255.00

1/11/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

1/12/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

1/13/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

1/14/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 785.00

1/14/2016 Casa Acquisitions LLC PO Box 334 Winter Haven FL 33882 Air Travel 1260.00

1/14/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 509.82

1/14/2016 FFRW 4619 Harbour North Court Jacksonville FL 32225 Advertising 1000.00

1/14/2016 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing & Postage 95.94

1/14/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 12.50

1/20/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 443.21

1/20/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 150.00

1/21/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 301.25

1/21/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 42.00

1/22/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1600.00

1/22/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel and Food and Beverage 6988.64

1/22/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 60.00

1/26/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

1/27/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

1/28/2016 Gulf Bridge Group LLC 111 E College Ave 2nd Floor Tallahassee FL 32301 Event Food and Beverage 1200.00

1/29/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.54

2/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

2/5/2016 Yuma Solutions 601 S. Fremont Avenue Tampa FL 33606 Computer Services 380.00

2/5/2016 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore  MD 21297 Website 2500.00

2/5/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 181.90

2/5/2016 Navigator Aircraft Management Group Inc 3700 Airfield Drive W Lakeland FL 33811 Travel 550.00

2/9/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

2/10/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85
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2/12/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Services 2500.00

2/12/2016 Elizabeth Hults 807 Orange Park Ave Lakeland FL 33801 Printing 575.00

2/12/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1200.00

2/16/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel and Food and Beverage 10576.03

2/18/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

2/18/2016 SB Aviation, Inc. 240 SE 17th St Ocala FL 34471 Travel 1982.20

2/19/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

2/24/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

2/25/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

2/29/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.53

3/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 55000.00

3/1/2016 Proav Aviation Management Inc PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Travel 1934.93

3/1/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

3/1/2016 Proav Aviation Management Inc PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Air Travel 1934.93

3/1/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

3/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 55000.00

3/8/2016 Florida Finance Strategies 111‐ B East College Ave Tallahassee FL 32301 Food and Beverage 74.35

3/8/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 181.90

3/8/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 536.01

3/8/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

3/9/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 536.25

3/9/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

3/11/2016 I360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services & Advertising 1500.00

3/11/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 543.75

3/18/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

3/21/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 vel, Event Expense, Food and Bever 19054.30

3/22/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

3/23/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 751.69

3/23/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1613.23

3/23/2016 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 9171.96

3/23/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1475.97

3/23/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

3/25/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 2500.00

3/25/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.54

4/6/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00
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4/6/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 2500.00

4/6/2016 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 7153.09

4/11/2016 I360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

4/11/2016 WM Lamb & Son, LLC 2772 Millstone Plantation Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Design Services 7137.50

4/11/2016 Charles W Lowers 855 South Oak Ave Bartow FL 33830 Office Rent 16050.00

4/11/2016 Mabe Production & Installation 924 Fairlane Dr Unit 2 Lakeland FL 33809 Event Speakers and Sound 4201.68

4/11/2016 Mason Carpino 1104 Greentree Ct Unit E Tallahassee FL 32304 Travel, Office Supplies, Lodging 875.75

4/11/2016 Julia M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone and Mileage 153.91

4/11/2016 Proav Aviation Management Inc PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Air Travel 2053.84

4/11/2016 Dixie Signs Inc. 2930 Drane Field Rd Lakeland FL 33811 Sign Printing 957.65

4/14/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 1411.25

4/14/2016 Andrew McGuckin 900 East Summit St Wauchula FL 33873 Event Security 90.00

4/20/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 831.46

4/20/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 432.16

4/20/2016 SB Aviation Inc. 240 SE 17th Street Ocala FL 34471 Air Travel 1982.20

4/22/2016 Eventbrite 155 5th St 7th Floor San Francisco CA 94103 Service Charge 851.95

4/26/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

5/3/2016 Target Print & Mail 2843 Industrial Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 Printing 128.60

5/3/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 2500.00

4/5/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

4/6/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

4/7/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

4/19/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

4/20/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

4/20/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 12.50

4/20/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1153.85

4/26/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Food and Beverage 26792.47

4/29/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 176.55

4/29/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 42.00

4/29/2016 Florida Department of Revenue PO Box 37372 Tallahassee FL 32315 Payroll Taxes 186.92

5/3/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

5/3/2016 Target Print & Mail 2843 Industrial Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 Printing 128.60

5/3/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Services 2500.00

5/4/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.25

5/10/2016 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Website 1500.00

5/10/2016 Potthast Studio's 234 W Central Ave Winter Haven FL 33880 Photography 1346.06

5/13/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

5/16/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1695.00

5/16/2016 Mason Carpino 1104 Greentree Ct Unit E Tallahassee FL 32304 Office Supplies 97.23

5/17/2016 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 67.62

5/17/2016 Yuma Solutions 601 S. Fremont Avenue Tampa FL 33606 Computer Services 317.50

5/17/2016 SB Aviation, Inc. 240 SE 17th Street Ocala FL 34471 Air Travel 4505.00

5/17/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 300.00
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5/17/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.45

5/18/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

5/19/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 436.47

5/19/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

5/23/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 975.90

5/25/2016 Dana Young Campaign 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Senate District 18 1000.00

5/25/2016 Anitere Flores Campaign 1421‐1 SW 107th Ave #134 Miami FL 33174 Senate District 39 1000.00

5/31/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 390.30

6/1/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

6/1/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Mileage and Telephone 327.26

6/1/2016 Ben Hill Griffin, Inc. PO Box 127 Frostproof FL 33843
Event Expense and 

Transporatation
3881.87

6/1/2016 Indie Atlantic LLC PO Box 8857 Lakeland FL 33806 Video Production 2500.00

6/2/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

6/2/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 50000.00

6/2/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 194.19

6/8/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Travel, Event Expense, Food and 

Beverage
18441.60

6/9/2016 Marritt Babe Darna PO Box 455 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Lamar Joiner, Sr. 14918 Wichita Road Port Charlotte FL 33981 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Lamar Joiner, Jr. PO Box 282 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 John Tater Spinks 5393 Callaway St Port Charlotte FL 33981 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Mark Futch PO Box 21 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Wayne Joiner PO Box 741 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Waylon Mills PO Box 1407 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Willie Mills PO Box 1407 Boca Grande FL 33921 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Timmy Smith 8369 Osprey Road Englewood FL 34224 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/9/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32306 Digital Media Services 3000.00

6/9/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

6/9/2016 Privaira 3690 Airport Road Boca Raton FL 33431 Air Travel 766.20

6/9/2016 I360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

6/9/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 390.30

6/13/2016 Republican Party of Florida 420 E Jefferson St Tallahassee FL 32301 Contribution 25000.00

6/15/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

6/16/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

6/20/2016 SB Aviation Inc. 240 SE 17th Street Ocala FL 34471 Air Travel 3874.30

6/20/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 272.85

6/20/2016 WM Lamb & Son, LLC 2772 Millstone Plantation Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Design Services & Printing 15941.76

6/20/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 195.00

6/20/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 15.00

6/21/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 2075.00

6/21/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone and Travel 196.90

6/21/2016 Proav Aviation Management Inc PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Air Travel 5170.18

6/28/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

6/28/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 623.07

6/28/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E. Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 75.00

6/28/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Travel 837.20
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6/29/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

6/30/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 291.29

6/30/2016 Matthew Coleman 14141 Union Hall Ave Port Charlotte FL 33981 Contract Labor 1000.00

6/30/2016 Frank Artiles Campaign PO Box 570726 Miami FL 32257 Senate District 40 1000.00

7/1/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 390.60

7/1/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 19.80

7/1/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services and Postage 791.57

7/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 92000.00

7/11/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

7/11/2016 I360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

7/11/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 2500.00

7/11/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Travel, Event Expense, Food and 

Beverage
40065.61

7/12/2016 Mason Carpino 1104 Greentree Ct Unit E Tallahassee FL 32304 Travel, Food and Beverage 491.97

7/12/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

7/13/2016 Republican Party of Florida 420 E Jefferson St Tallahassee FL 32301 Party Contribution 21317.02

7/13/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1440.00

7/13/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 545.70

7/13/2016 Proav Aviation Management Inc PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Air Travel 3535.62

7/13/2016 Kathleen Peters Campaign
6800 Gulfport Blvd Ste. 201 

#331
South Pasadena FL 33707 House District 69 1000.00

7/13/2016 Chris Latvala Campaign 2050 Tall Pines Dr Ste. A Largo FL 33771 House District 67 1000.00

7/13/2016 Keith Perry Campaign 1890 Southwest 35th Place Gainesville FL 32608 Senate District 8 1000.00

7/13/2016 Miguel Diaz De La Portilla Campaign 200 S Biscayne Blvd 36th Floor Miami FL 33131 Senate District 37 1000.00

7/13/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

7/15/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 346.59

7/15/2016 Crystal Davis 103 North Meridian St Tallahassee FL 32301
Printing, Food & Beverage and 

Supplies
159.13

7/15/2016 Meredith O'Rourke 103 North Meridian St Tallahassee FL 32301 Travel and Food and Beverage 499.82

7/21/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

7/22/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 781.38

7/22/2016 Westminister Technologies, LLC 1702 St. Clair Ave NE Cleveland OH 44113 Videography 2629.80

7/22/2016 Florida Finance Strategies 111‐B E College Ave Tallahassee FL 32301 Travel 2261.55

7/26/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

7/27/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

7/29/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 194.19

7/29/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Travel, Event Exp, Food and 

Beverage
49242.52

7/29/2016 Florida Department of Revenue PO Box 37372 Tallahassee FL 32315 Payroll Taxes 2.08

8/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 60000.00

8/1/2016 WM Lamb & Son, LLC 2772 Millstone Plantation Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Advertising 45150.00

8/1/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00
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8/5/2016 Doug Belden Campaign 1128 Shipwatch Circle Tampa FL 33602 Pro Rata Refund ‐915.00

8/8/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 2518.45

8/8/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 3686.76

8/8/2016 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

8/8/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 375.00

8/10/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

8/11/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

8/12/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone 50.42

8/16/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 375.00

8/18/2016 SB Aviation Inc. 240 SE 17th Street Ocala FL 34471 Air Travel 3243.60

8/18/2016 Mike Weinhofer 1801 N Roosevelt Blvd Key West FL 33040 Contract Labor 2900.00

8/18/2016 L&S Fish Inc 1512 17th Terrace Key West FL 33040 Contract Labor 3600.00

8/18/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Food and Beverage 70717.75

8/18/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 35.00

8/23/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Service and Postage 1903.73

8/23/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 902.46

8/23/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

8/24/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 390.30

8/24/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

8/29/2016 Proav Aviation Management Inc PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Travel and Lodging 5237.79

8/29/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 197.06

8/31/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 194.19

9/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 50000.00

9/6/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Food and Beverage 20418.42

9/7/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

9/8/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

9/8/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

9/12/2016 I360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

9/13/2016 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 40.00

9/13/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1003.53

9/19/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 270.00

9/19/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 3000.00

9/21/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 993.59

9/21/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 197.06

9/21/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone 100.84

9/21/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

9/21/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

9/22/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 32813 Payroll 1269.23

9/23/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 194.20
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9/26/2016 Political Insights, Inc. 1871 Laurel St Sarasota FL 34236 Travel 577.82

9/26/2016 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 577.80

9/29/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1485.00

10/3/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 65000.00

10/5/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

10/6/2016 Crystal Davis 103 North Meridian St Tallahassee FL 32301 Mileage and Office Supplies 248.65

10/6/2016 I360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

10/6/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 32813 Payroll 1269.23

10/11/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 568.75

10/11/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 303.75

10/11/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 14000.00

10/13/2016 Florida Federation of Republican Women 4619 Harbour North Court Jacksonville FL 32225 Advertising 2500.00

10/13/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Food and Beverage 34439.36

10/18/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

10/19/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 32813 Payroll 1269.23

10/20/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 1041.54

10/20/2016 Lawrence Plumbing Inc 175 Cecile Ct Bartow FL 33830 Office Expense 137.50

10/20/2016 Splash of Class PO Box 91715 Lakeland FL 33804 Office Cleaning 197.06

10/21/2016 Keith Perry Campaign 1890 Southwest 35th Place Gainesville FL 32608 Senate District 8 1000.00

10/21/2016 SunTrust Bank PO Box 305183 Nashville TN 37230 Service Charge 25.00

10/21/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Office Expense 1500.00

10/24/2016 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 40.00

10/31/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 194.19

10/31/2016 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 40.00

11/1/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

11/1/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 65000.00

11/2/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 32813 Payroll 1269.23

11/2/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

11/2/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 2325.00

11/2/2016
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign 

Committee
2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Party Contribution 25000.00

11/3/2016 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

11/7/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 378.75

11/7/2016 Collin Thompson 55 Bering St Apt. 3B Tampa FL 33606 Travel & Lodging 812.45

11/7/2016 Kris Money 6695 Oakdown Dr Tallahassee FL 32309 Postage 25.95

11/7/2016 Trey McCarley 1410 Terrace Hollow Court #2 Tallahassee FL 32303 Food and Beverage 3892.53

11/7/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Mileage & Telephone 363.97

11/8/2016 Election Connections, Inc. PO Box 10866 Tallahassee FL 32302 Advertising 1800.55

11/8/2016 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 40.00
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11/15/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 893.75

11/15/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Food and Beverage 40630.04

11/16/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

11/17/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 194.18

11/17/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1595.00

11/21/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

11/21/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 641.20

11/30/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

12/1/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.11

12/2/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1834 Harden Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 65000.00

12/2/2016 A‐Z Rent All 920 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee FL 32303 Event Expense 450.21

12/2/2016 Mako Consulting Solutions 300 S Duval Street #1603 Tallahassee FL 32301 Valet Parking 240.00

12/6/2016 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 729.67

12/7/2016 Paisley Café 1123 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee FL 32303 Event Food and Beverage 3980.75

12/13/2016 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303
Digital Media Services & 

Advertising
7000.00

12/13/2016 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Supplies 40.00

12/13/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 487.50

12/13/2016 Potthast Studio's 234 W Central Ave Winter Haven FL 33880 Advertising 374.50

12/13/2016 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

12/13/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 854.00

12/13/2016 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

12/13/2016 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 843.75

12/13/2016 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 371.33

12/14/2016 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

12/14/2016 Crystal Davis 103 N Meridian St Tallahassee FL 32301 Event Supplies 69.36

12/14/2016 Meredith O'Rourke 103 N Meridian St Tallahassee FL 32301 Event & Office Supplies 1106.25

12/14/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

12/15/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.09

12/15/2016 The Tarrance Group, Inc. 201 N Union St Ste 410 Alexandria VA 22314 Travel, Lodging & Meals 592.34

12/16/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 234.60

12/16/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Mileage & Telephone 376.94

12/16/2016 Yuma Solutions PO Box 152075 Tampa FL 33684 Computer Services 1442.65

12/20/2016 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 179.25

12/20/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Travel, Telephone, Event Food & 

Beverage
1523.55

12/20/2016 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Travel, Event Food & Beverage, 

Telephone & Office Supplies
27172.86

12/20/2016 SunTrust Bank 3522 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee FL 32309 Service Charge 25.00

12/28/2016 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

12/28/2016 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.10

12/28/2016 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

1/3/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Consulting 67000.00
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1/3/2017 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 1262.07

1/5/2017 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

1/10/2017 Yuma Solutions 601 S. Fremont Avenue Tampa FL 33606 Computer Services 2237.50

1/11/2017 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

1/11/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.09

1/11/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

1/11/2017 Collin Thompson 55 Bering St Apt. 3B Tampa FL 33606 Lodging & Travel 491.03

1/11/2017 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone 50.32

1/16/2017 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 257.16

1/19/2017 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 1493.75

1/19/2017 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1800.12

1/19/2017 Splash of Class 5833 Brannen Rd S Lakeland FL 33813 Cleaning 181.90

1/19/2017 Proav Management LLC PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Travel 11091.19

1/23/2017 SunTrust Bank 3522 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee FL 32309 Service Charge 25.00

1/23/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel & Digital Services 3629.60

1/23/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Advertising 5033.86

1/23/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Event Supplies 6972.41

1/23/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Transportation 1049.38

1/23/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Meals, Telephone, Utilities & 

Shipping
4296.02

1/24/2017 JM Aviation LLC 511 NW 48th Terrace Ocala FL 34482 Travel 11877.00

1/25/2017 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

1/25/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.10

1/25/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

1/26/2017 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 2267.81

1/31/2017 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

1/31/2017 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Supplies 40.00

2/1/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 82000.00

2/6/2017 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

2/6/2017 Splash of Class 5833 Brannen Rd S Lakeland FL 33813 Office Cleaning 197.05

2/6/2017 Charles W Lowers 855 South Oak Ave Bartow FL 33830 Office Rent 16050.00

2/6/2017 Yuma Solutions 601 S. Fremont Avenue Tampa FL 33606 Computer Services 6056.71

2/7/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 195.30

2/8/2017 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

2/8/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.10

2/8/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

2/9/2017 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

2/9/2017 Collin Thompson 55 Bering St Apt. 3B Tampa FL 33606 Travel & Lodging 567.71

2/9/2017 Kevin Hofmann 6618 Heartland Circle Tallahassee FL 32312 Mileage 232.19

2/10/2017 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Digital Media Services 2500.00

2/13/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 19.80

2/13/2017 JM Aviation LLC 511 NW 48th Terrace Ocala FL 34482 Travel 7490.00

2/13/2017 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 388.48

2/13/2017 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services 1500.00

2/14/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 19.80
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2/16/2017 Proav Management LLC PO Box 771973 Ocala FL 34477 Travel 5926.28

2/17/2017 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 1206.25

2/18/2017 Elizabeth Hults 807 Orange Park Ave Lakeland FL 33801 Graphic Design Services 125.00

2/20/2017 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 101.65

2/21/2017 SunTrust Bank 3522 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee FL 32309 Service Charge 25.00

2/22/2017 Juliana M. Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1269.23

2/22/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 97.10

2/22/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

2/24/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 3122.40

2/27/2017

Hillsborough County Republican Executive 

Committee 5118 N 56th St Ste 115 Tampa FL 33610 Local Party Contribution 1500.00

2/28/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 2147.70

2/28/2017 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 40.00

2/28/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel, Lodging, Meals 5345.75

2/28/2017 Kevin Hofmann 6618 Heartland Circle Tallahassee FL 32312 Travel, Meals & Office Supplies 255.98

3/2/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 80000.00

3/3/2017 Yuma Solutions 601 S Fremont Ave Tampa FL 33606 Website Services 1451.41

3/3/2017 Crystal Davis 103 North Meridian St Tallahassee FL 32301 Mileage 76.30

3/3/2017 Forward Strategies 103 N Meridian Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Mileage & Office Supplies 1285.16

3/3/2017 Juliana M. Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Telephone & Mileage 465.69

3/3/2017 Benimy Consulting LLC 4561 Spring Flower Court Sarasota FL 34233 Travel, Lodging & Meals 1609.25

3/6/2017 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 1755.98

3/7/2017 Privaira 3690 Airport Road Boca Raton FL 33431 Travel 976.68

3/7/2017 Crimson CMDI 1593 Spring Hill Rd Ste 400 Tysons Center VA 22182 Campaign Software 1542.82

3/7/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803
Travel, Lodging, Meals, Office 

Supplies, Utilities & Postage
44340.45

3/7/2017 Yuma Solutions 601 S Fremont Ave Tampa FL 33606 Computer Services 4531.25

3/8/2017 Juliana M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1753.85

3/8/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

3/8/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 134.17

3/9/2017 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1500.00

3/9/2017 Splash of Class 5833 Brannen Rd S Lakeland FL 33813 Office Cleaning 197.05

3/9/2017 Kevin Hofmann 6618 Heartland Circle Tallahassee FL 32312 Mileage 445.14

3/9/2017 John Weber 17 E Masonic View Ave Alexandria VA 22301 Travel 114.43

3/9/2017 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 58.58

3/10/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 39.30

3/14/2017 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 272.45

3/14/2017 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 E Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 406.25

3/14/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Travel 654.89

3/16/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Lodging, Travel & Meals 493.18

3/16/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 25778.92

3/17/2017 Okaloosa County REC PO Box 276 Niceville FL 32588 Sponsorship 1300.00

3/20/2017 Southwest Publishing & Mailing Corporation 4000 SE Adams St Topeka KS 66609 Direct Mail 22344.21

3/20/2017 SunTrust Bank 3522 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee FL 32309 Service Charge 25.00

3/21/2017 Gulf Bridge Group LLC 111 E College Ave 2nd Floor Tallahassee FL 32301 Event Food and Beverage 1450.19

3/22/2017 Julie M Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1753.85

3/22/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

3/22/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 134.17

3/22/2017 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308
Accounting Services, Campaign 

Software & Postage
2645.52

3/24/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 117.60

3/28/2017 Crown Shredding, LLC PO Box 971 Winter Haven FL 33882 Office Expense 40.00

3/28/2017 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1500.00

3/28/2017 Mail Processing Associates, Inc. PO Box 3933 Lakeland FL 33802 Printing 8273.68

3/30/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Service Charge 3511.50
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3/30/2017 Strategic Digital Services, Inc. 1700 N Monroe St Ste. 11‐111 Tallahassee FL 32303 Media Services 6128.75

3/30/2017 Carroll and Company CPA's 2640‐A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Accounting Services & Postage 976.38

3/30/2017 enRich Bistro 5629 Manatee Ave W Bradenton FL 34209 Event Food and Beverage 919.67

4/3/2017 Splash of Class 5833 Brannen Rd S Lakeland FL 33813 Office Cleaning 197.05

4/3/2017 Silloh Consulting LLC 1403 Briarwood Lane Lakeland FL 33803 Political Consulting 111,833.00

4/4/2017 Florida Federation of Republican Women 4619 Harbour North Court Jacksonville FL 32225 Advertising 10,000.00

4/5/2017 Juliana M. Fazekas 725 Butternut Pl Lakeland FL 33813 Payroll 1,753.85

4/5/2017 Quickbooks Payroll Service 2700 Coast Ave Mountain View CA 94043 Service Charge 1.75

4/5/2017 United States Treasury PO Box 660264 Dallas TX 75266 Payroll Taxes 134.17

4/7/2017 ContributionLink, LLC PO Box 10549 Tallahassee FL 32302 Database Services 1,500.00

4/7/2017 Gulf Bridge Group LLC 111 East College Ave 2nd Floor Tallahassee FL 32301 Event Beverages 797

4/10/2017 Steve Brown Direct Marketing, LLC 3864 W Millers Bridge Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Direct Mail 4,429.96

4/10/2017 Southwest Publishing & Mailing Corporation 4000 SE Adams Street Topeka KS 66609 Direct Mail 18,595.32

4/10/2017 Clockwork Systems 6001 Gloster Road Bethesda MD 20816 Advertising 450

4/10/2017 Wiland, Inc. PO Box 174480 Denver CO 80217 Advertising 1,581.23

4/10/2017 Pinnacle 2800 Shirlington Road Ste. 970 Arlington VA 22206 Printing 5,581.02

4/11/2017 Yuma Solutions 601 S Fremont Ave Tampa FL 33606 Computer Services 493.85

4/11/2017 i360, LLC PO Box 37046 Baltimore MD 21297 Database Services 1,500.00

4/11/2017 Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Ave Ste. 1 Tallahassee FL 32301 Legal Services 706.25

4/11/2017 Joe Leach 5316 Creekside Trail Sarasota FL 34243 Travel 596.8

4/13/2017 Anedot 5555 Hilton Ave Ste. 106 Baton Rouge LA 70808 Warren‐artze 1,022.25

4/13/2017 City of Bartow PO Box 1069 Bartow FL 33831 Utilities 400.19


